Variants

E-NUMBER
1420868
1420869
1420870
1420871
1420872

1420873

HaloX 250 front part

Front part for luminaires and speakers with a set hole diameter. Available from ©@180.250mm. All

front parts are moisturerepellent and can be positioned exactly and nailed-on even before the first

reinforcement is laid. Housings and front parts are firmly and stably latched together and can still be

aligned as required afterwards

ARTICLE NO.
1283-01
1283-02
1283-03
1283-04
1283-05

1283-06

DESCRIPTION

HaloX 250 Front part @ 180mm
HaloX 250 Front part @ 190mm
HaloX 250 Front part @ 200mm
HaloX 250 Front part @ 215mm
HaloX 250 Front part @ 240mm

HaloX 250 Front part @ 250mm

PCS/PACK

www.rutab.com

RUTAB

Tel: +46 380 - 55 50 50

info@rutab.se

Page 1

Lerbacksgatan 2,571 38 Nassjo



	HaloX 250 front part
	Variants


