



HaloX 250 front part

Front part for luminaires and speakers with a set hole diameter. Available from Ø180..250mm. All front parts are moisturerepellent and can be positioned exactly and nailed-on even before the first reinforcement is laid. Housings and front parts are firmly and stably latched together and can still be aligned as required afterwards

Variants

E-NUMBER	ARTICLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	PCS/PACK
1420868	1283-01	HaloX 250 Front part Ø 180mm	10
1420869	1283-02	HaloX 250 Front part Ø 190mm	10
1420870	1283-03	HaloX 250 Front part Ø 200mm	10
1420871	1283-04	HaloX 250 Front part Ø 215mm	10
1420872	1283-05	HaloX 250 Front part Ø 240mm	10
1420873	1283-06	HaloX 250 Front part Ø 250mm	10

